Storytime and activities

Authors

Ade Adepitan https://www.instagram.com/adeadepitan/
KS1 & KS2

Steve Antony https://www.steveantony.com/
KS1

Guy Bass https://www.guybass.com/home-school
KS1 & KS2

Peter Bunzl | https://www.peterbunzl.com/film/

KS2

https://www.youtube.com/user/peterbunzifiims

Nick Butterworth

KS1

= https://www.facebook.com/officialnickbutterworth
8,

&S https://www.facebook.com/PercyTheParkKeeper/?ref=py ¢

Tracey Corderoy

88 https://youtu.be/d-VZQhmJMHE

KS1

Cressida Cowell

B https://www.youtube.com/c/CressidaCowellOfficial/featured

KS1 & KS2
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Storytime and activities

Benji Davies

omwi:  https://www.instagram.com/benjidavies/

#BenjiDaviesReads KS1

Amber Lee Dodd

https://www.amberleedodd.com/

KS2

Jonny Duddle

https://www.jonny-duddle.com/

. KS1 & KS2

Emily Gravett

https://www.emilygravett.com/

https://www.instagram.com/emily gravett/

KS1 & KS2

Kes Gray

@@ https://www.youtube.com/channel/UCoOhtVZI1EUE-

https://www.kesgray.com/

KS1

Mini Grey

http://www.minigrey-blog.com/

Caryl Hart

229 https://www.carylhart.com/

- WY

Chris Haughton

https://www.chrishaughton.com/stayathome

KS1

Sue Hendra and
Paul Linnet

https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=jamBzIML790

http://www.voutube.com/watch?v=S7McKMOafAQ&Iist=PLvK02hpIH

fPA1ZKVGy7MiiZ-eyOVnsDwJ&index=50&t=0s

KS1
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Oliver Jeffers

https://www.oliverjeffers.com/abookaday/

#Stayathomestorytime  KS1 & KS2

Sarah Mclintyre

http://www.jabberworks.co.uk/

KS1 & KS2

Dav Pilkey https://pilkey.com/

2 https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=eR-75IdkSA4
Michelle https://www.michellerobinson.co.uk/
Robinson

KS1

Hannah Shaw

fﬂ\ https://www.hannahshawillustrator.co.uk/

KS1

Andy Stanton

Mr Gum stories

www.mrgum.co.uk/author

https://www.bing.com/videos/search?g=you+tube+andy+stanton&&vi

ew=detail&mid=221C1DEA130D225B8857221C1DEA130D225B885

7&&FORM=VDRVRV

KS2

lllustrators

Jim Field
lllustrator

Steven Lenton
lllustrator

mps//www.voutube.com/channeI/UCbpr?92Ufer9JeQ2nk5Iw
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Storytime and activities

Tom McLaughlin

https://tommclaughlin.co.uk/learn-to-draw/

Author and

illustrator KS1 and KS2

Claire Powell https://www.instagram.com/misspowellposts/
lllustrator

Publishers

Chicken House
Books

Chyctr”
|;-.l_|'

L

https://www.youtube.com/playlist?list=PLbhKfL80oKHy952EK0g2R0L
€6JJBLGXNV

Storytime sessions KS2

Faber Booktime

fi

https://www.youtube.com/user/faberandfaber

Little Tiger Press
UITTLE
]"iGER

.

https://www.youtube.com/user/LittleTigerPressUK

Macmillan
Children's Books

-

https://www.youtube.com/user/MacmillanPublishers

Z

osi Crow

https://www.youtube.com/user/NosyCrow/videos
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Storytime and activities

Puffin Books https://www.youtube.com/user/puffinbooks1/featured
Storytime for under 5s, 6+ and 6-12s
Scholastic https://www.youtube.com/c/scholastic/featured
Scholastic
Storybook https://www.youtube.com/channel/UCrA8ZzPPKIDeFgm6qVW 1rOg/f
Treasures eatured

Animated stories in Mandarin and Spanish

Walker Books https://www.youtube.com/playlist?list=PLW G1xL3iHZsoUPpghMsMB
@‘ UFOXIIvtMT8G

Stay home with the Walker Bear

Other

Book Trust https://www.booktrust.org.uk/books-and-reading/have-some-fun/

)

BookTrust

Zoe did that does | https://www.youtube.com/channel/UC AbXt7 gnv6326ReGbfh7Q/fe
storytime! atured

KS1
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